Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0944810 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 7/15/2022 9:52:34 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael (G. Adams			
	y of State	Annual Report		
	ox 1150 7 40602-1150	Online Filing		
	64-3490	Online Filling		
http://www.sos.ky.gov				
	I	'		
Company:		BLS Holdings, Inc.		
		0944810		
•		Kentucky 2/19/2016 12:00:00 AM		
		7/15/2022 9:52:34 AM		
		\$15.00		
		D WE		
Principal Office				
207 Thomas More Pkwy				
Crestview Hills, KY 41017				
Registered Agent Name/Address				
James A. Dressman III				
207 Thomas More Pkwy				
Crestview Hills, KY 41017				
Current Officer	s			
President	Robert G Stevens	541 Buttermilk Pike, Crescent Springs, KY 41017		
Secretary -	Robert M Hoffer	207 Thomas More Parkway, Crestview Hills, KY 41		
Treasurer	Gerald E Benzing		1017	
Directors		GO WE DIES		
Director	Robert G Stevens	541 Buttermilk Pike, Crescent Springs, KY 41017		
Director	James A Dressma		1017	
Director	Robert M Hoffer	207 Thomas More Parkway, Crestview Hills, KY 41		
Director	Gerald E Benzing	•		
	-	-		
Signatures				

Signature Title

James A. Dressman III Authorized Representative PARP